Dat
aS
hee
t
IZT R5506Remote Direction FindingSensor
Highest signal quality in the frequencyrange up to 6GHz
Digitization close to the antenna
Up to 60MHz instantaneousbandwidth

Power consumption4 Approx. 200W to 250W
Table 1: IZT R5506 specifications
ORDERING GUIDE
Option DescriptionIZT R5506-DSP DSP Unit and framework
IZT R5506-DC6 Analog Tuner Channel up to 6000MHz
IZT R5506-MON6 Monitoring Channel independently tuneable up to 6000MHz
IZT R5506-IDU Indoor Unit
IZT R5506-MNT1 Mechanical Adapter and cooler for DF-0095A
IZT R5506-MNT2 Mechanical Adapter and cooler for DF-0095A, heavy load
IZT R5506 DF0095 5 Element Wideband Portable DF-Antenna 1MHz to 6000MHz
IZT R5506-DF0095 OMNI OMNI Channel for DF0095
IZT R5506-CMP Built-in Magnetic Compass
IZT R5506-100 I/Q Data
IZT R5506-200 PSD Data
IZT R5506-300 Complex FFT Data
Table 2: IZT R5506 Ordering Guide
1simultaneous sampling2up to five if equipped with monitoring channel3optional4depends on number of channels and options